Features and Benefits
S/FTP flex cable, Category 7
Application-neutral due to using all four pairs of RJ45
connectors
Minimum surface transfer impedance of cable (<10 mΩ/m
at 10 MHz)
Outstanding transmission characteristics according to
10GBase-T

Min. bend radius installation 47 mm
Fire load 0.43 MJ/m
Ordering Information
Part Number Units per delivery Weight
CCAAGB-G1002-A005-C0 1/1 0.041 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A010-C0 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A010-N7 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A015-C0 1/1 0.08 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A020-C0 1/1 0.099 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A030-C0 1/1 0.138 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A040-C0 1/1 0.177 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A050-C0 1/1 0.216 kg
Everon™ Copper Datacom Class EA Patch Cord,
2xRJ45, Cat.6A, S/FTP LSZH™ AWG 26
Family Spec Sheet EMEA_BEN Page 3 | Revision Date 2022-03-21
Part Number Units per delivery Weight
CCAAGB-G1002-A060-C0 1/1 0.255 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A070-C0 1/1 0.294 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A075-C0 1/1 0.314 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A080-C0 1/1 0.333 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A100-C0 1/1 0.411 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A150-C0 1/1 0.606 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A200-C0 1/1 0.801 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A250-C0 1/1 0.996 kg
CCAAGB-G1002-A300-C0 1/1 1.191 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A005-C0 1/1 0.041 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A010-C0 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A015-C0 1/1 0.08 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A020-C0 1/1 0.099 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A030-C0 1/1 0.138 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A040-C0 1/1 0.177 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A050-C0 1/1 0.216 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A060-C0 1/1 0.255 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A075-C0 1/1 0.314 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A080-C0 1/1 0.333 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A100-C0 1/1 0.411 kg
CCAAGB-G2002-A150-C0 1/1 0.606 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A010-C0 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A015-C0 1/1 0.08 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A020-C0 1/1 0.099 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A030-C0 1/1 0.138 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A040-C0 1/1 0.177 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A050-C0 1/1 0.216 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A060-C0 1/1 0.255 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A075-C0 1/1 0.314 kg
Everon™ Copper Datacom Class EA Patch Cord,
2xRJ45, Cat.6A, S/FTP LSZH™ AWG 26
Family Spec Sheet EMEA_BEN Page 4 | Revision Date 2022-03-21
Part Number Units per delivery Weight
CCAAGB-G3002-A080-C0 1/1 0.333 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A100-C0 1/1 0.411 kg
CCAAGB-G3002-A150-C0 1/1 0.606 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A010-C0 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A015-C0 1/1 0.08 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A020-C0 1/1 0.099 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A030-C0 1/1 0.138 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A040-C0 1/1 0.177 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A050-C0 1/1 0.216 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A060-C0 1/1 0.255 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A070-C0 1/1 0.294 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A075-C0 1/1 0.314 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A080-C0 1/1 0.333 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A100-C0 1/1 0.411 kg
CCAAGB-G4002-A150-C0 1/1 0.606 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A010-C0 1/1 0.06 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A015-C0 1/1 0.08 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A020-C0 1/1 0.099 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A030-C0 1/1 0.138 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A040-C0 1/1 0.177 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A050-C0 1/1 0.216 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A060-C0 1/1 0.255 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A070-C0 1/1 0.294 kg
CCAAGB-G5002-A075-C0 1/1 0.314 kg